Digital Audio Broadcasting
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TUNER

Tuner type

Ranges (band)

RDS system / Radiotext
Preset stations

Stereo / Mono selector
Automatic tuning

Manual tuning

CONNECTIONS

Bluetooth

USB port

Card slot

Aux in

Line Out
Headphones Socket

AUDIO

Speaker system

Total PMPO Output Power

Nominal Output Power
Volume control

Equaliser
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DAB+/FM
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10 DB, 10 FM

@ 3.5mm Jack

1 speaker

8 Watt

1 x 1 Watt RMS
Digital

GENERAL

Accessories included
Colour Versions

Display / lllumination

Power supply

Battery Memory
Weight
Dimensions (WxLxH)

COMMERCIAL

Container load 40'
Container load 20'
Shipping carton

Gift Box size (WxLxH)

Shipping car. size (WxLxH)

EAN code
TRA-300D+BK

AC/DC adapter

Black

LCD 2x16 DOT
Matrix

DC 5V 1A (adaptor)
DC 6V 4xLR6 Batt.
(Not Incl.)

0.24 Kg
40x90x180 mm

13941 pcs

7879 pcs

10 pcs
250x69x164 mm
364x262x346 mm

| 7621800032942

Master Carton EAN code

TRA-300D+BK

Country of origin
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| 7621800054838
| PRC.
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